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LOUISIANA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING BOARD

July 14, 2023

Board Members and Staff

Donna D. Sentell
Executive Director

CALL FOR MEETING

Linda H. Bergeron, P.E.
Byron D. Racca, P.E.
James H. Chustz, Jr., P.L.S.
Janice P. Williams, P.E.
Vijaya Gopu, Ph.D., P.E.
Gordon E. Nelson, P. E.

John J. Plaisance II, P. E., P. L. S.

The next meeting of the Board will be held on Monday, July 24, 2023 beginning at 9:00 a.m.
and tentatively adjourn no later than 2:00 p.m. This meeting will be held at the Department of
Transportation and Development offices, (DOTD), 1201 Capitol Access Road, Room 102 (,
Baton Rouge, Louisiana.

For those needing lodging, hotel reservations are confirmed for arrival on Sunday, July 23,
2023. You are asked to coordinate any changes to these reservations directly with Ms.
Seaman at cheron@lapels.com

In the event you are unable to attend this meeting, please contact me as soon as possible.

Monday, July 24, 2023

9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
11:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Board Convenes

Public Comment Time
Committee Reports

Board Pictures and Lunch break
Committee Reports (con’t)

Adjourn
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